Description Jacobs # |RVI# Description RVI # Jacobs #
RING RETAINING 1023 5001834900 VALVE CAP 5000694887 19782
NUT HEX JAM 3/8-24 1026 5001834901 SCREW ROCKER ADJUST M10 5000694908 19781
WASHER PLAIN 1030 4559-1030 SEAL RING UPPER 5001834887 20229
TERMINAL 1040 4559-1040 SEAL RING - CENTER 5001834888 1082
SEAL RING - UPPER 1081 4559-1081 SEAL RING - LOWER 5001834889 1083
SEAL RING - CENTER 1082 5001834888 RING RETAINING 5001834900 1023
SEAL RING - LOWER 1083 5001834889 NUT HEX JAM 3/8-24 5001834901 1026
COVER SWITCH 1180 4559-1180 SCR ASSY SAFETY VALVE 5001834902 16997
COVER CONTROL VALVE 1189 4559-1189 SPRING FLAT 5001834904 2030
SPOOL ASSY CONTROL VALVE 1200 4559-1200 HARNESS SOLENOID 10 1/2 LONG 5001834906 21922
SWITCH ASSY NEG GROUND 1219 4559-1219 SOLENOID 24VDC D/L V-BLADE PKG 5001836362 1025108
SCR TAPPING #6-32 X 1.00 1244 4559-1244 RETAINER SLAVE PISTON SPRING 5001837690 7620
SCREEN SOLENOID 1282 4559-1282 SPRING INNER SLAVE PISTON 5001837691 13417
RETAINER SOLENOID SCREEN 1283 4559-1283 SCREW ASSY SAFETY VALVE 5001837693 19556
SPRING SLAVE PISTON 1288 4559-1288 SPRING C/V INNER RED 5001837696 11823
RETAINER SLAVE PISTON SPRING 1289 4559-1289 SPRING C/V OUTER WHITE 5001837697 11434
SWITCH TOGGLE DASH CONTROL 1304 4559-1304 WASHER 5001837698 16505
CAPSCR HEX HD 1/4-20 X 1/2 1492 4559-1492 RING RETAINING 5001837699 12991
SPRING SWITCH ACTUATING LEV 1497 4559-1497 HARNESS SOLENOID 10 1/2 LONG 5001854991 24223
COVER SWITCH 1506 4559-1506 SPOOL ASSY CONTROL VALVE 5001854992 11283
TAB QUICK DISCONNECT 1512 4559-1512 SPRING C/V INNER 5001854993 18756
SPRING C/V INNER PURPLE 1518 4559-1518 COLLAR CIV 5001854994 28149
CLAMP SWITCH 1531 4559-1531 SPRING C/V OUTER 5001854995 28189
DIODE MACH ASSY 1534 4559-1534 TUNE UP KIT 690 SERIES 5001854996 31180
SCR RND HD MACH #6-31 X 1.0 1537 4559-1537 SPRING CHECK VALVE STOP 5001855001 11259
WASHER PLAIN #6 1538 4559-1538 SOLENOID 24VDC D/L H-BLADE PKG 5001862099 1024617
SCREW ASSY #6-32 SEMS 1558 4559-1558 PISTON MASTER 3/4" 5001862132 24882
WASHER LOCK INTERNAL #6 1559 4559-1559 PISTON SLAVE 1.00 DIA 5001862133 24257
CAPSCR BUTTON HD #10-24 X 5/16 1722 4559-1722 SPRING SLAVE PISTON OUTER 5001862134 24372
RECEPTACLE QUICK DISCONNECT 2014 4559-2014 SPRING SLAVE PISTON INNER 5001862135 24371
SPRING FLAT 2030 5001834904 RING RETAINER CONTROL VALVE 5001862136 11284
BOLT ROCKER SHAFT BRACKET 2031 4559-2031 NUT HEX JAM M10 X 1.5 5001862137 14721
CAP VALVE STEM 2032 4559-2032 SCREW ASSY SAFETY VALVE 5001862138 28948
SCREW OIL SUPPLY 2033 4559-2033 RETAINER SPRING SLAVE PISTON 5001862139 13500
SCREW ROCKER ADJUST 7/16-20 2034 4559-2034 CONNECTOR ELECT D/L BULLET 5010240595 17367
CAP SCREW HEX HEAD 2045 4559-2045 WIRE HARNESS 5010240596 19558
BRACKET 2046 4559-2046 HSG ASSY FRONT 24VDC 610 5010240781 19554
HSG ATCH PARTS GROUP 2095 4559-2095 HSG ASSY REAR 24VDC 610 5010240782 19555
ROD SW ACTUATING 2183 4559-2183 SCREW ROCKER ADJUST M12 5010284432 17011
NUT HEX 1/4-28 2186 4559-2186 SCREW OIL SUPPLY 5010284434 13736
WASHER FLAT 2190 4559-2190 O RING .365 ID X .07 W 5010284526 2411
SPACER 2278 4559-2278 NUT SPHERICAL 5010359743 24256
TERMINAL ASSY LEADOUT 2299 4559-2299 HSG ASSY MODEL 615 FRONT 24VDC 5010359881 24248

O RING .365 ID X .07 W 2411 5010284526 HSG ASSY MODEL 615 REAR 24VDC 5010359882 24249
GAGE - ROCKER ARM 2414 4559-2414 ACTUATOR PIN ASSY MODEL 615 5010550526 31566
CONTROL GROUP ENGINE 2611 4559-2611 HOUSING ASSY 690B 24VDC 5200583220 32138
BRACKET SWITCH 2614 4559-2614 SWITCH GROUP 1MR19325 3776
ARM - SWITCH ACTUATOR 2615 4559-2615 SOLENOID VALVE ASSY END CONNEC 20QE2370M 24002
SWITCH ASSY FUEL PUMP 2616 4559-2616 SOLENOID VALVE ASSY END CONNEC 20QE2370M2 _ |22749
SCREW ROUND HD MACH 6-32X1 1/8 2744 4559-2744 CONNECTOR ELECTRICAL 4559-017366 2017366
SWITCH TOGGLE 2957 4559-2957 MANIFOLD BREATHER 4559-10012 10012
SWITCH GROUP TOGGLE 2970 4559-2970 GASKET (1 PKGD) 4559-1014750  |1014750
BRACKET SWITCH 3093 4559-3093 SOLENOID 12VDC S/L PKGD 4559-1016440  |1016440
SPRING C/V INNER 3109 4559-3109 INTERCOOLER ADAPTER KIT 4559-10174 10174
RECEPTACLE QUICK DISCONNECT 3278 4559-3278 SEAL RING 4559-10180 10180
NUT HEX #6-32 3306 4559-3306 SOLENOID (PACKAGED) 4559-10185 10185
SWITCH TOGGLE 3586 4559-3586 GASKET (PACKAGED) 4559-10190 10190




Description Jacobs # |RVI# Description RVI # Jacobs #
SWITCH GROUP 3590 4559-3590 SOLENOID 24VDC D/L BLADE PKGD 4559-1020235  |1020235
CONTROL GROUP ENGINE 3617 4559-3617 SOLENOID 12VDC S/L BLADE PKGD 4559-1020239  |1020239
SWITCH ASSY FUEL PUMP POS GND 3620 4559-3620 SWITCH FUEL PUMP 1.75 LG PKGD 4559-1022325  |1022325
BRACKET SWITCH 3621 4559-3621 SOL VALVE ASSY W/END CONN PKGD 4559-1022749  |1022749
ARM SWITCH ACTUATOR 3622 4559-3622 SOL VALVE ASSY W/END CONN PKGD 4559-1024002 _ |1024002
TUBE SHRINK 3/16 DIA 3707 4559-3707 SOLENOID 12VDC S/L V-BLADE PKG 4559-1024614  |1024614
TUBE SHRINK 1/4 DIA 3708 4559-3708 SOLENOID 24VDC S/L H-BLADE PKG 4559-1024616  |1024616
SWITCH GROUP 3776 1MR19325 SOCKET WITH CLIPS PACKAGED 4559-1029648  |1029648
PLATE 3777 4MR1440 WASHER PLAIN 4559-1030 1030
LOOM-AUTO 3778 4559-3778 TERMINAL 4559-1040 1040
HARNESS 3780 4559-3780 SEAL RING - UPPER 4559-1081 1081
WIRE HARNESS 3781 4559-3781 PLUG PIPE HEX SOC 3/8-18 NPTF 4559-10832 10832
CAPSCR HEX SOC BUT HD 1/4-20 3790 4559-3790 SPRING C/V OUTER 4559-10843 10843
TERMINAL SPADE 3807 4559-3807 TTF CUTOFF VALVE ASSY(PACKAGED 4559-10850 10850
SPACER 3832 4559-3832 RETAINER SPRING CHECK VALVE 4559-11260 11260
AIR INLET HOSE OFFSET TIP TURB 3833 4559-3833 RING RETAINER CHECK VALVE 4559-11261 11261
CLAMP V BAND 3835 4559-3835 BALL 9/32 DIA GRADE 25 4559-11262 11262
HARNESS 3881 4559-3881 GAGE - FEELER .030 4559-11355 11355
CAB CONT GP 3965 4559-3965 NUT HEX JAM 1/2-20 4559-11395 11395
CAB CONT GP 3975 4559-3975 SCREW ADJUSTING 4559-11426 11426
5/16 BUT HD CAP W/NYLON PELLET 4563 4559-4563 SPRING C/V INNER 4559-11435 11435
SCR PAN HD #6-32 X 1.00 5377 4559-5377 STUD SPACER MOUNTING 4559-11470 11470
WASHER LOCK 5378 4559-5378 SCR BUT HD CAP M6 12 LG 4559-11544 11544
SEAL 5639 4559-5639 COVER SWITCH 4559-1180 1180
HOSE COUPLING 6821 4559-6821 SPRING FLAT 4559-11841 11841
TIE CABLE 6833 4559-6833 COVER CONTROL VALVE 4559-1189 1189
SWITCH ASSY FUEL - PUMP 6985 4559-6985 SPOOL ASSY CONT VALVE 4559-11930 11930
SWITCH ASSY FUEL PUMP NEG GND 6986 4559-6986 SPOOL ASSY CONTROL VALVE 4559-1200 1200
ENGINE CONTROL GRP (NEG GND) 7377 4559-7377 SWITCH ASSY NEG GROUND 4559-1219 1219
ENGINE CONTROL GROUP-NEG GND 7378 4559-7378 SWITCH CLUTCH 4559-12246 12246
ENGINE CONTROL GROUP-NEG GND 7379 4559-7379 FOOT SWITCH GROUP 4559-12260 12260
SWITCH ASSY FUEL PUMP NEG GND 7382 4559-7382 SWITCH CLUTCH GROUP 4559-12261 12261
GAGE 360 W/T18 TURB .060 7446 4559-7446 STOP - SWITCH OVERTRAVEL 4559-12262 12262
SPRING C/V INNER ORANGE 7500 4559-7500 BRACKET CLUTCH SWITCH 4559-12269 12269
RETAINER SLAVE PISTON SPRING 7620 5001837690 BRACKET SWITCH 4559-12411 12411
PISTON SLAVE 1.000 DIA 7622 4559-7622 SWITCH ASSY FUEL PUMP(POS GND) 4559-12412 12412
SPRING INNER SLAVE PISTON 7772 4559-7772 ARM SWITCH ACTUATOR 4559-12413 12413
CAP VALVE STEM 9263 4559-9263 CONTROL GROUP ENG (POS GND) 4559-12415 12415
RING RETAINING 9645 4559-9645 SCR TAPPING #6-32 X 1.00 4559-1244 1244
MANIFOLD BREATHER 10012 4559-10012 CONTROL GROUP ENG (NEG GND) 4559-12725 12725
INTERCOOLER ADAPTER KIT 10174 4559-10174 HSG ASSY FRONT 675A PKGD 4559-12751 12751
SEAL RING 10180 4559-10180 HSG ASSY REAR 675A PKGD 4559-12752 12752
SOLENOID (PACKAGED) 10185 4559-10185 COVER CONTROL VALVE 4559-12757 12757
GASKET (PACKAGED) 10190 4559-10190 SCREEN SOLENOID 4559-1282 1282
PLUG PIPE HEX SOC 3/8-18 NPTF 10832 4559-10832 RETAINER SOLENOID SCREEN 4559-1283 1283
SPRING C/V OUTER 10843 4559-10843 SPRING SLAVE PISTON 4559-1288 1288
TTF CUTOFF VALVE ASSY(PACKAGED 10850 4559-10850 RETAINER SLAVE PISTON SPRING 4559-1289 1289
SPRING CHECK VALVE STOP 11259 5001855001 SWITCH TOGGLE DASH CONTROL 4559-1304 1304
RETAINER SPRING CHECK VALVE 11260 4559-11260 SPLICE - BUTT 4559-13078 13078
RING RETAINER CHECK VALVE 11261 4559-11261 SPRING FLAT 4559-13158 13158
BALL 9/32 DIA GRADE 25 11262 4559-11262 SPACER 4559-13405 13405
SPOOL ASSY CONTROL VALVE 11283 5001854992 GASKET (2PKGD) 4559-13411 1013411
RING RETAINER CONTROL VALVE 11284 5001862136 PISTON MASTER .468 DIA 4559-13413 13413
GAGE - FEELER .030 11355 4559-11355 SCREW ROCKER ADJUST 7/16-20 4559-13414 13414
NUT HEX JAM 1/2-20 11395 4559-11395 SPRING OUTER SLAVE PISTON 4559-13418 13418
SCREW ADJUSTING 11426 4559-11426 BOLT HEX HD 5/16-18X4 4559-13535 13535
SPRING C/V OUTER WHITE 11434 5001837697 BOLT HEX HD 7/16-14 X 5 4559-13569 13569




Description Jacobs # |RVI# Description RVI # Jacobs #
SPRING C/V INNER 11435 4559-11435 MANUAL MAINT & TROUBLE SHOOT 4559-13680 13680
STUD SPACER MOUNTING 11470 4559-11470 SCREW ASSY - SAFETY VALVE-675A 4559-13823 13823
SCR BUT HD CAP M6 12 LG 11544 4559-11544 WIRE EXTENSION SPRING 4559-13862 13862
SPRING C/V INNER RED 11823 5001837696 BRACKET SPRING ANCHOR 4559-13863 13863
SPRING FLAT 11841 4559-11841 SCREW OIL SUPPLY 4559-14043 14043
SPOOL ASSY CONT VALVE 11930 4559-11930 PISTON MASTER .592 DIA 4559-14103 14103
SWITCH CLUTCH 12246 4559-12246 WASHER 4559-14104 14104
FOOT SWITCH GROUP 12260 4559-12260 GAGE - FEELER .085 4559-14177 14177
SWITCH CLUTCH GROUP 12261 4559-12261 RETAINER SLAVE PISTON SPRING 4559-14247 14247
STOP - SWITCH OVERTRAVEL 12262 4559-12262 GAGE - ADJUSTING .015 4559-14341 14341
BRACKET CLUTCH SWITCH 12269 4559-12269 OIL SUPPLY GROUP (1/4X20) 4559-14417 14417
BRACKET SWITCH 12411 4559-12411 HARNESS SOLENOID 10 INCH LG 4559-14619 14619
SWITCH ASSY FUEL PUMP(POS GND) 12412 4559-12412 HOSE 3/16 ID 24" LG 4559-14690 14690
ARM SWITCH ACTUATOR 12413 4559-12413 CLAMP - CABLE 4559-14908 14908
CONTROL GROUP ENG (POS GND) 12415 4559-12415 CAPSCR HEX HD 1/4-20 X 1/2 4559-1492 1492
CONTROL GROUP ENG (NEG GND) 12725 4559-12725 SPRING SWITCH ACTUATING LEV 4559-1497 1497
HSG ASSY FRONT 675A PKGD 12751 4559-12751 COVER SWITCH 4559-1506 1506
HSG ASSY REAR 675A PKGD 12752 4559-12752 TAB QUICK DISCONNECT 4559-1512 1512
COVER CONTROL VALVE 12757 4559-12757 SPRING C/V INNER PURPLE 4559-1518 1518
RING RETAINING 12991 5001837699 CLAMP SWITCH 4559-1531 1531
SPLICE - BUTT 13078 4559-13078 DIODE MACH ASSY 4559-1534 1534
SPRING FLAT 13158 4559-13158 SCR RND HD MACH #6-31 X 1.0 4559-1537 1537
SPACER 13405 4559-13405 WASHER PLAIN #6 4559-1538 1538
PISTON MASTER .468 DIA 13413 4559-13413 SCREW ASSY #6-32 SEMS 4559-1558 1558
SCREW ROCKER ADJUST 7/16-20 13414 4559-13414 WASHER LOCK INTERNAL #6 4559-1559 1559
SPRING INNER SLAVE PISTON 13417 5001837691 CONT GRP LOW SPEED CUTOFF 4559-15644 15644
SPRING OUTER SLAVE PISTON 13418 4559-13418 CONT MODULE ASSY 4559-15645 15645
RETAINER SPRING SLAVE PISTON 13500 5001862139 BRACKET FUEL SWITCH 4559-15824 15824
BOLT HEX HD 5/16-18X4 13535 4559-13535 KIT E6 MH CHASS AIR CLN ADPT 4559-15875 15875
BOLT HEX HD 7/16-14 X 5 13569 4559-13569 HRNS TACH THROTTLE LESCRO 4559-16175 16175
MANUAL MAINT & TROUBLE SHOOT 13680 4559-13680 HRNS PWR AUX SEL LESCRO 4559-16177 16177
SCREW OIL SUPPLY 13736 5010284434 RESET SCREW ASSY .005 - .015 4559-16914 16914
SCREW ASSY - SAFETY VALVE-675A 13823 4559-13823 ORING .176 ID X .07 W 4559-16977 16977
WIRE EXTENSION SPRING 13862 4559-13862 PISTON SLAVE 1.000 DIA 4559-17008 17008
BRACKET SPRING ANCHOR 13863 4559-13863 HSG ASSY FRNT MOD 680B 12V PKG 4559-17013 17013
SCREW OIL SUPPLY 14043 4559-14043 HSG ASSY REAR MOD 680B 12V PKG 4559-17014 17014
PISTON MASTER .592 DIA 14103 4559-14103 ENG CONT GRP MOD 680B NEG GR 4559-17025 17025
WASHER 14104 4559-14104 SWITCH BRACKET MOD 680B 4559-17026 17026
GAGE - FEELER .085 14177 4559-14177 SWITCH ASSY FUEL PUMP N/G 4559-17028 17028
RETAINER SLAVE PISTON SPRING 14247 4559-14247 SCR HEX HD M6 X1 12 MM LG 4559-17029 17029
GAGE - ADJUSTING .015 14341 4559-14341 WASHER LOCK SPLIT M6 4559-17034 17034
OIL SUPPLY GROUP (1/4X20) 14417 4559-14417 MOD 680A HSG ASSY FRNT 12V PKG 4559-17045 17045
HARNESS SOLENOID 10 INCH LG 14619 4559-14619 MOD 680A HSG ASSY REAR 12V PKG 4559-17046 17046
HOSE 3/16 ID 24" LG 14690 4559-14690 CAPSCR BUTTON HD #10-24 X 5/16 4559-1722 1722
NUT HEX JAM M10 X 1.5 14721 5001862137 CONNECTOR ELECT S/L BULLET 4559-17366 17366
CLAMP - CABLE 14908 4559-14908 TOOL KIT MACK 4559-17467 17467
CONT GRP LOW SPEED CUTOFF 15644 4559-15644 COVER CONTROL VALVE 4559-17636 17636
CONT MODULE ASSY 15645 4559-15645 NUT HEX M10 X 1.25 4559-17637 17637
BRACKET FUEL SWITCH 15824 4559-15824 KIT E7 MHCHASSIS AIRCLNR ADAPT 4559-17700 17700
KIT E6 MH CHASS AIR CLN ADPT 15875 4559-15875 YOKE EXHAUST VALVE 4559-17710 17710
HRNS TACH THROTTLE LESCRO 16175 4559-16175 SPRING MASTER PISTON - A 4559-17819 17819
HRNS PWR AUX SEL LESCRO 16177 4559-16177 GAGE .067 4559-17920 17920
WASHER 16505 5001837698 CONTROL GROUP V MAC 4559-17945 17945
RESET SCREW ASSY .005 - .015 16914 4559-16914 SWITCH 4559-18188 18188
ORING .176 ID X .07 W 16977 4559-16977 TRIGGER ADJ GROUP W/DIAL IND 4559-18196 18196
SCR ASSY SAFETY VALVE 16997 5001834902 TOOL SLAVE PISTON REMOVAL 4559-18238 18238
PISTON SLAVE 1.000 DIA 17008 4559-17008 TESTKIT OIL PSI SOL & C/V 4559-18280 18280




Description Jacobs # |RVI# Description RVI # Jacobs #
BOLT HEX HD M10 1.5 X 5"LG 17009 4559-5017009 BODY C/V PRESSURE TEST 4559-18282 18282
SCREW ROCKER ADJUST M12 17011 5010284432 ADAPTER - OIL PRESSURE 4559-18283 18283
HSG ASSY FRNT MOD 680B 12V PKG 17013 4559-17013 SOLENOID PRESSURE TEST 4559-18284 18284
HSG ASSY REAR MOD 680B 12V PKG 17014 4559-17014 GAGE 0 - 100 PSI 4559-18285 18285
ENG CONT GRP MOD 680B NEG GR 17025 4559-17025 BRKT AIR CYL EX466 EX360 4559-18393 18393
SWITCH BRACKET MOD 680B 17026 4559-17026 PLATE - MOD EX466 & EX360 4559-18394 18394
SWITCH ASSY FUEL PUMP N/G 17028 4559-17028 AIR CYL MOD EX466 EX360 4559-18395 18395
SCR HEX HD M6 X1 12 MM LG 17029 4559-17029 PLUG PIPE FLUSH SEAL 1/16-27 4559-18485 18485
WASHER LOCK SPLIT M6 17034 4559-17034 TUNE-UP KIT MOD 675A 4559-18676 18676
MOD 680A HSG ASSY FRNT 12V PKG 17045 4559-17045 TUNE-UP KIT MOD 680A 4559-18677 18677
MOD 680A HSG ASSY REAR 12V PKG 17046 4559-17046 TUNE-UP KIT MOD 680B 4559-18678 18678
CONNECTOR ELECT S/L BULLET 17366 4559-17366 GAGE FEELER .080 4559-18781 18781
CONNECTOR ELECT D/L BULLET 17367 5010240595 SOL ASSY W/END CONNECTORS 4559-19304 19304
DECAL DRIVER TECHNIQUES 17406 4MR2973 ADJUSTING SCREW 4559-19467 19467
TOOL KIT MACK 17467 4559-17467 NUT HEX JAM M10 X 1.25 4559-19468 19468
COVER CONTROL VALVE 17636 4559-17636 SWITCH FUEL PUMP 1.75 LG 4559-19490 19490
NUT HEX M10 X 1.25 17637 4559-17637 HSG ASSY FRONT 12VDC 610 4559-19552 19552
KIT E7 MHCHASSIS AIRCLNR ADAPT 17700 4559-17700 HSG ASSY REAR 12VDC 610 4559-19553 19553
YOKE EXHAUST VALVE 17710 4559-17710 SPRING INNER SLAVE PISTON 4559-19787 19787
SPRING MASTER PISTON - A 17819 4559-17819 SPRING OUTER SLAVE PISTON 4559-19788 19788
GAGE .067 17920 4559-17920 WASHER M8 4559-19877 19877
CONTROL GROUP V MAC 17945 4559-17945 NUT SAFETY M8 4559-19882 19882
SWITCH 18188 4559-18188 NUT HEX M8 4559-19887 19887
TRIGGER ADJ GROUP W/DIAL IND 18196 4559-18196 SOCKET JOINT 4559-19890 19890
TOOL SLAVE PISTON REMOVAL 18238 4559-18238 CLIP SAFETY 4559-19893 19893
TEST KIT OIL PSI SOL & CIV 18280 4559-18280 BOLT HEX LOCK M8 X 22 LG 4559-19896 19896
BODY C/V PRESSURE TEST 18282 4559-18282 GENERIC INFO GRP (ENG) MACK 4559-20046 20046
ADAPTER - OIL PRESSURE 18283 4559-18283 YOKE SERVICE GROUP 680A & B 4559-20091 20091
SOLENOID PRESSURE TEST 18284 4559-18284 RECEPTACLE QUICK DISCONNECT 4559-2014 2014
GAGE 0 - 100 PSI 18285 4559-18285 SCREW ASSY OIL SUPPLY CK VALVE 4559-2025132  |25132
BRKT AIR CYL EX466 EX360 18393 4559-18393 HOUSING ASSY 12VDC 690A PKG 4559-2029404  |2029404
PLATE - MOD EX466 & EX360 18394 4559-18394 BOLT ROCKER SHAFT BRACKET 4559-2031 2031
AIR CYL MOD EX466 EX360 18395 4559-18395 CAP VALVE STEM 4559-2032 2032
PLUG PIPE FLUSH SEAL 1/16-27 18485 4559-18485 SCREW OIL SUPPLY 4559-2033 2033
CUST INFO GROUP 680B SPANISH 18673 TS758 SCREW ROCKER ADJUST 7/16-20 4559-2034 2034
TUNE-UP KIT MOD 675A 18676 4559-18676 CAP SCREW HEX HEAD 4559-2045 2045
TUNE-UP KIT MOD 680A 18677 4559-18677 SPACER GROUP 4559-20453 20453
TUNE-UP KIT MOD 680B 18678 4559-18678 BRACKET 4559-2046 2046
SPRING C/V INNER 18756 5001854993 GAGE FEELER 2.03MM .080 4559-20521 20521
GAGE FEELER .080 18781 4559-18781 ENG CONTROL GROUP MOD 680A 4559-20605 20605
SOL ASSY W/END CONNECTORS 19304 4559-19304 SOCKET ASSEMBLY 4559-20748 20748
ADJUSTING SCREW 19467 4559-19467 HEX BOLT FLANGE LOCK M8 X 1.25 4559-20749 20749
NUT HEX JAM M10 X 1.25 19468 4559-19468 CLIP SAFETY 4559-20750 20750
SWITCH FUEL PUMP 1.75 LG 19490 4559-19490 AIR CYLINDER 4559-20751 20751
HSG ASSY FRONT 12VDC 610 19552 4559-19552 WASHER M8 4559-20752 20752
HSG ASSY REAR 12VDC 610 19553 4559-19553 PLATE 4559-20756 20756
HSG ASSY FRONT 24VDC 610 19554 5010240781 BRACKET ASSY 4559-20787 20787
HSG ASSY REAR 24VDC 610 19555 5010240782 HSG ATCH PARTS GROUP 4559-2095 2095
SCREW ASSY SAFETY VALVE 19556 5001837693 HSG ASSY FRONT 24VDC D/L PKGD 4559-20960 20960
WIRE HARNESS 19558 5010240596 HSG ASSY REAR 24VDC D/L PKGD 4559-20961 20961
SCREW ROCKER ADJUST M10 19781 5000694908 GAGE FEELER 2.41MM .095 4559-21172 21172
VALVE CAP 19782 5000694887 HARNESS SOLENOID 10 1/2 LG 4559-21296 21296
SPRING INNER SLAVE PISTON 19787 4559-19787 MACK DISTRIBUTION KIT 4559-21322 21322
SPRING OUTER SLAVE PISTON 19788 4559-19788 GAGE FEELER .100 4559-21327 21327
WASHER M8 19877 4559-19877 PISTON SLAVE .874 DIA 4559-21423 21423
NUT SAFETY M8 19882 4559-19882 PISTON ACCUMULATOR 4559-21424 21424
NUT HEX M8 19887 4559-19887 WASHER ACCUMULATOR .980 OD 4559-21425 21425




Description Jacobs # |RVI# Description RVI # Jacobs #
SOCKET JOINT 19890 4559-19890 SPRING S/P OUTER YELLOW 4559-21426 21426
CLIP SAFETY 19893 4559-19893 PISTON MASTER .936 DIA 4559-21427 21427
BOLT HEX LOCK M8 X 22 LG 19896 4559-19896 SPRING OUTER ACCUMULATOR 4559-21429 21429
GENERIC INFO GRP (ENG) MACK 20046 4559-20046 SPACER CONTROL VALVE 4559-21431 21431
YOKE SERVICE GROUP 680A & B 20091 4559-20091 HOUSING ASSY MODEL 690 12VDC 4559-21433 21433
SEAL RING UPPER 20229 5001834887 SPRING S/P INNER YELLOW 4559-21436 21436
DRIVER TECHNIQUE DASH DECAL SP 20247 4MR2993 NUT SPHERICAL 4559-21437 21437
SPACER GROUP 20453 4559-20453 SCREW & PIN ASSY 4559-21438 21438
GAGE FEELER 2.03MM .080 20521 4559-20521 LITERATURE ORDER FORM 4559-21652 21652
ENG CONTROL GROUP MOD 680A 20605 4559-20605 CAPSCREW HEX 1/4-20 X 3/8 LG 4559-21740 21740
SOCKET ASSEMBLY 20748 4559-20748 ROD SW ACTUATING 4559-2183 2183
HEX BOLT FLANGE LOCK M8 X 1.25 20749 4559-20749 NUT HEX 1/4-28 4559-2186 2186
CLIP SAFETY 20750 4559-20750 WASHER FLAT 4559-2190 2190
AIR CYLINDER 20751 4559-20751 PISTON MASTER .625 DIA 4559-21923 21923
WASHER M8 20752 4559-20752 HARNESS ENGINE MOD 610 4559-21924 21924
PLATE 20756 4559-20756 HARNESS CHASSIS R ANGLE DIL 4559-21925 21925
BRACKET ASSY 20787 4559-20787 GAGE FEELER .060 4559-22001 22001
GASKET TURBO MOD EXME? 20911 573GB261 TOOL KIT MACK 680B 4559-22161 22161
HSG ASSY FRONT 24VDC D/L PKGD 20960 4559-20960 SCREW ROCKER ADJUST M12 4559-22652 22652
HSG ASSY REAR 24VDC D/L PKGD 20961 4559-20961 SPACER 4559-2278 2278
GAGE FEELER 2.41MM .095 21172 4559-21172 TERMINAL ASSY LEADOUT 4559-2299 2299
HARNESS SOLENOID 10 1/2 LG 21296 4559-21296 GAGE - ROCKER ARM 4559-2414 2414
MACK DISTRIBUTION KIT 21322 4559-21322 WASHER .869 O.D. 4559-24861 24861
GAGE FEELER .100 21327 4559-21327 RING RETAINING INT .87 DIA 4559-24862 24862
PISTON SLAVE .874 DIA 21423 4559-21423 TOOL SLAVE PISTON REMOVAL 4559-25084 25084
PISTON ACCUMULATOR 21424 4559-21424 CONTROL GROUP ENGINE 4559-2611 2611
WASHER ACCUMULATOR .980 OD 21425 4559-21425 BRACKET SWITCH 4559-2614 2614
SPRING S/P OUTER YELLOW 21426 4559-21426 ARM - SWITCH ACTUATOR 4559-2615 2615
PISTON MASTER .936 DIA 21427 4559-21427 SWITCH ASSY FUEL PUMP 4559-2616 2616
SPRING OUTER ACCUMULATOR 21429 4559-21429 SCREW ROUND HD MACH 6-32X1 1/8 4559-2744 2744
SPACER CONTROL VALVE 21431 4559-21431 TUNE-UP KIT MOD 690 4559-28140 28140
HOUSING ASSY MODEL 690 12VDC 21433 4559-21433 KIT 690 C/V UPGRADE 4559-28190 28190
SPRING S/P INNER YELLOW 21436 4559-21436 HOUSING ASSY 12VDC MODEL 690A 4559-29404 29404
NUT SPHERICAL 21437 4559-21437 SWITCH TOGGLE 4559-2957 2957
SCREW & PIN ASSY 21438 4559-21438 SWITCH GROUP TOGGLE 4559-2970 2970
LITERATURE ORDER FORM 21652 4559-21652 PISTON ACCUMULATOR 4559-30752 30752
CAPSCREW HEX 1/4-20 X 3/8 LG 21740 4559-21740 SPRING ACCUMULATOR 4559-30764 30764
DECAL DRIVER TECHNIQUE JAKE 21866 4MR21042 SPRING SLAVE PISTON OVATE 4559-30860 30860
HARNESS SOLENOID 10 1/2 LONG 21922 5001834906 BRACKET SWITCH 4559-3093 3093
PISTON MASTER .625 DIA 21923 4559-21923 SPRING C/V INNER 4559-3109 3109
HARNESS ENGINE MOD 610 21924 4559-21924 RESET SCREW ASSY 4559-32053 32053
HARNESS CHASSIS R ANGLE DIL 21925 4559-21925 SPRING SLAVE PISTON OUTER 4559-32071 32071
GAGE FEELER .060 22001 4559-22001 SPRING SLAVE PISTON INNER 4559-32072 32072
TOOL KIT MACK 680B 22161 4559-22161 RECEPTACLE QUICK DISCONNECT 4559-3278 3278
SCREW ROCKER ADJUST M12 22652 4559-22652 NUT HEX #6-32 4559-3306 3306
SOLENOID VALVE ASSY END CONNEC 22749 20QE2370M2 SWITCH TOGGLE 4559-3586 3586
SOLENOID VALVE ASSY END CONNEC 24002 20QE2370M SWITCH GROUP 4559-3590 3590
HARNESS SOLENOID 10 1/2 LONG 24223 5001854991 CONTROL GROUP ENGINE 4559-3617 3617
HSG ASSY MODEL 615 FRONT 24VDC 24248 5010359881 SWITCH ASSY FUEL PUMP POS GND 4559-3620 3620
HSG ASSY MODEL 615 REAR 24VDC 24249 5010359882 BRACKET SWITCH 4559-3621 3621
NUT SPHERICAL 24256 5010359743 ARM SWITCH ACTUATOR 4559-3622 3622
PISTON SLAVE 1.00 DIA 24257 5001862133 TUBE SHRINK 3/16 DIA 4559-3707 3707
SPRING SLAVE PISTON INNER 24371 5001862135 TUBE SHRINK 1/4 DIA 4559-3708 3708
SPRING SLAVE PISTON OUTER 24372 5001862134 LOOM-AUTO 4559-3778 3778
WASHER .869 O.D. 24861 4559-24861 HARNESS 4559-3780 3780
RING RETAINING INT .87 DIA 24862 4559-24862 WIRE HARNESS 4559-3781 3781
PISTON MASTER 3/4" 24882 5001862132 CAPSCR HEX SOC BUT HD 1/4-20 4559-3790 3790




Description Jacobs # |RVI# Description RVI # Jacobs #
TOOL SLAVE PISTON REMOVAL 25084 4559-25084 TERMINAL SPADE 4559-3807 3807
SCREW ASSY OIL SUPPLY CK VALVE 25132 4559-2025132 SPACER 4559-3832 3832
TUNE-UP KIT MOD 690 28140 4559-28140 AIR INLET HOSE OFFSET TIP TURB 4559-3833 3833
COLLAR CIV 28149 5001854994 CLAMP V BAND 4559-3835 3835
SPRING C/V OUTER 28189 5001854995 HARNESS 4559-3881 3881
KIT 690 C/V UPGRADE 28190 4559-28190 CAB CONT GP 4559-3965 3965
SCREW ASSY SAFETY VALVE 28948 5001862138 CAB CONT GP 4559-3975 3975
EXHAUST BRAKE MODEL EXME7 29401 757GB416 5/16 BUT HD CAP W/NYLON PELLET 4559-4563 4563
HOUSING ASSY 12vVDC MODEL 690A 29404 4559-29404 BOLT HEX HD M10 1.5 X 5"LG 4559-5017009  |17009
PISTON ACCUMULATOR 30752 4559-30752 SCR PAN HD #6-32 X 1.00 4559-5377 5377
SPRING ACCUMULATOR 30764 4559-30764 WASHER LOCK 4559-5378 5378
SPRING SLAVE PISTON OVATE 30860 4559-30860 SEAL 4559-5639 5639
TUNE UP KIT 690 SERIES 31180 5001854996 HOSE COUPLING 4559-6821 6821
ACTUATOR PIN ASSY MODEL 615 31566 5010550526 TIE CABLE 4559-6833 6833
RESET SCREW ASSY 32053 4559-32053 SWITCH ASSY FUEL - PUMP 4559-6985 6985
SPRING SLAVE PISTON OUTER 32071 4559-32071 SWITCH ASSY FUEL PUMP NEG GND 4559-6986 6986
SPRING SLAVE PISTON INNER 32072 4559-32072 ENGINE CONTROL GRP (NEG GND) 4559-7377 7377
HOUSING ASSY 690B 24VDC 32138 5200583220 ENGINE CONTROL GROUP-NEG GND 4559-7378 7378
GASKET (2PKGD) 1013411 4559-13411 ENGINE CONTROL GROUP-NEG GND 4559-7379 7379
GASKET (1 PKGD) 1014750 4559-1014750 SWITCH ASSY FUEL PUMP NEG GND 4559-7382 7382
SOLENOID 12VDC S/L PKGD 1016440 4559-1016440 GAGE 360 W/T18 TURB .060 4559-7446 7446
SOLENOID 24VDC D/L BLADE PKGD 1020235 4559-1020235 SPRING C/V INNER ORANGE 4559-7500 7500
SOLENOID 12VDC S/L BLADE PKGD 1020239 4559-1020239 PISTON SLAVE 1.000 DIA 4559-7622 7622
SWITCH FUEL PUMP 1.75 LG PKGD 1022325 4559-1022325 SPRING INNER SLAVE PISTON 4559-7772 7772
SOL VALVE ASSY W/END CONN PKGD 1022749 4559-1022749 CAP VALVE STEM 4559-9263 9263
SOL VALVE ASSY W/END CONN PKGD 1024002 4559-1024002 RING RETAINING 4559-9645 9645
SOLENOID 12VDC S/L V-BLADE PKG 1024614 4559-1024614 PLATE 4MR1440 3777
SOLENOID 24VDC S/L H-BLADE PKG 1024616 4559-1024616 DECAL DRIVER TECHNIQUE JAKE 4MR21042 21866
SOLENOID 24VDC D/L H-BLADE PKG 1024617 5001862099 DECAL DRIVER TECHNIQUES 4MR2973 17406
SOLENOID 24VDC D/L V-BLADE PKG 1025108 5001836362 DRIVER TECHNIQUE DASH DECAL SP 4MR2993 20247
SOCKET WITH CLIPS PACKAGED 1029648 4559-1029648 GASKET TURBO MOD EXME? 573GB261 20911
HSG ASSY F 680B 12VDC BULK 2017013 757GB54 EXHAUST BRAKE MODEL EXME7 757GB416 29401
HSG ASSY R 680B 12VDC BULK 2017014 757GB53 HSG ASSY R 680B 12VDC BULK 757GB53 2017014
CONNECTOR ELECTRICAL 2017366 4559-017366 HSG ASSY F 680B 12VDC BULK 757GB54 2017013
HSG ASSY MOD 690 12VDC BULK 2021433 757GB58C HSG ASSY MOD 690 12VDC BULK 757GB58C 2021433
HOUSING ASSY 12VDC 690A PKG 2029404 4559-2029404 HSG ASSY 690B 12VDC PKG BULK 757GB59A 2030882
HSG ASSY 690B 12VDC PKG BULK 2030882 757GB59A HSG ASSY 690B 12VDC SPECIAL PK 757GB59B 2032130
HSG ASSY 690B 12VDC SPECIAL PK 2032130 757GB59B HSG ASSY 12VDC 690B SPEC PKGD 757GB59C 2032137
HSG ASSY 12VDC 690B SPEC PKGD 2032137 757GB59C CUST INFO GROUP 680B SPANISH TS758 18673




